

Misc Exe. – 55/2009
New M. EX. 401/2014

Order Dated : 28/04/2023

Today is fixed for S/C by petitioner.

Petitioner filed s/c petition.

Seen the s/c petition and considered.

Let the s/c petition be accepted.

Day adjourned.

Fix 07-07-2023 for ER of D/W . Requisite at once.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia