

MISC EX – 55/2009
NEW MISC EX - 401/2014

Order Dated :24/06/2025

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W .

Petitioner files hazira.

No E/R of D/W .

Day adjourned.

Fix 19/08/2025 for E/R of D/W.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia